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Poleterac 2018
Novi Sad, 27/10/2018

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free 10 godina i stariji
27/10/18 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16 godina i stariji

1. HORVATH, Eszter 01 Zdravilisce Radenci 5:00.24 476
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:48.31 38.26 250m: 3:05.05 38.43 350m: 4:22.13 38.48

100m: 1:10.05 36.99 200m: 2:26.62 38.31 300m: 3:43.65 38.60 400m: 5:00.24 38.11

14 - 15 godina

1. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 5:02.33 466
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:48.71 38.04 250m: 3:05.95 38.72 350m: 4:24.08 39.18

100m: 1:10.67 37.07 200m: 2:27.23 38.52 300m: 3:44.90 38.95 400m: 5:02.33 38.25

2. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:32.88 349
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:58.71 42.30 250m: 3:26.17 44.14 350m: 4:53.60 43.76

100m: 1:16.41 40.02 200m: 2:42.03 43.32 300m: 4:09.84 43.67 400m: 5:32.88 39.28

3. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 6:20.81 233
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:16.21 49.42 250m: 3:57.32 49.74 350m: 5:37.20 50.65

100m: 1:26.79 47.31 200m: 3:07.58 51.37 300m: 4:46.55 49.23 400m: 6:20.81 43.61

4. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 6:35.35 208
50m: 39.83 39.83 150m: 2:18.97 51.06 250m: 4:02.23 52.22 350m: 5:46.73 52.44

100m: 1:27.91 48.08 200m: 3:10.01 51.04 300m: 4:54.29 52.06 400m: 6:35.35 48.62

12 - 13 godina

1. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 5:01.86 468
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:48.58 38.73 250m: 3:07.00 39.14 350m: 4:25.34 39.27

100m: 1:09.85 36.90 200m: 2:27.86 39.28 300m: 3:46.07 39.07 400m: 5:01.86 36.52

2. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:02.31 466
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:51.37 39.04 250m: 3:08.14 38.10 350m: 4:25.93 39.16

100m: 1:12.33 38.28 200m: 2:30.04 38.67 300m: 3:46.77 38.63 400m: 5:02.31 36.38

3. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:04.96 454
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:51.13 39.03 250m: 3:09.67 39.45 350m: 4:27.86 38.72

100m: 1:12.10 38.01 200m: 2:30.22 39.09 300m: 3:49.14 39.47 400m: 5:04.96 37.10

4. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:05.72 451
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:45.74 39.20 250m: 3:07.04 41.03 350m: 4:27.27 40.06

100m: 1:06.54 36.15 200m: 2:26.01 40.27 300m: 3:47.21 40.17 400m: 5:05.72 38.45

5. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 5:07.35 444
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:51.17 38.79 250m: 3:09.42 39.13 350m: 4:28.60 39.89

100m: 1:12.38 37.92 200m: 2:30.29 39.12 300m: 3:48.71 39.29 400m: 5:07.35 38.75

6. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 5:11.22 427
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:51.76 38.94 250m: 3:10.60 39.18 350m: 4:31.47 40.20

100m: 1:12.82 38.34 200m: 2:31.42 39.66 300m: 3:51.27 40.67 400m: 5:11.22 39.75

7. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 5:23.96 379
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:56.19 41.93 250m: 3:20.37 42.30 350m: 4:44.53 41.72

100m: 1:14.26 39.95 200m: 2:38.07 41.88 300m: 4:02.81 42.44 400m: 5:23.96 39.43

8. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 5:52.18 295
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:05.41 45.25 250m: 3:37.21 46.19 350m: 5:10.19 46.30

100m: 1:20.16 43.20 200m: 2:51.02 45.61 300m: 4:23.89 46.68 400m: 5:52.18 41.99

9. TOTER, Barbara 06 Pk Osijek Žito 6:00.07 276
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:11.56 46.96 250m: 3:45.42 46.67 350m: 5:17.27 46.53

100m: 1:24.60 44.51 200m: 2:58.75 47.19 300m: 4:30.74 45.32 400m: 6:00.07 42.80
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Poleterac 2018
Novi Sad, 27/10/2018

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free

10 - 11 godina

1. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:05.18 453
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:53.37 39.72 250m: 3:11.60 39.06 350m: 4:28.41 37.83

100m: 1:13.65 38.83 200m: 2:32.54 39.17 300m: 3:50.58 38.98 400m: 5:05.18 36.77

2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 5:18.07 400
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:52.77 40.94 250m: 3:15.84 41.40 350m: 4:38.46 41.59

100m: 1:11.83 38.43 200m: 2:34.44 41.67 300m: 3:56.87 41.03 400m: 5:18.07 39.61

3. TOT, Silvia 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 5:33.11 348
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 2:00.62 43.15 250m: 3:26.64 43.95 350m: 4:51.97 41.92

100m: 1:17.47 41.82 200m: 2:42.69 42.07 300m: 4:10.05 43.41 400m: 5:33.11 41.14

4. VASIC, Mila 07 Vojvodina 5:43.35 318
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:04.73 45.20 250m: 3:32.19 44.15 350m: 4:59.09 45.01

100m: 1:19.53 42.62 200m: 2:48.04 43.31 300m: 4:14.08 41.89 400m: 5:43.35 44.26

5. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 5:56.79 283
50m: 39.03 39.03 150m: 2:09.69 46.49 250m: 3:42.37 46.95 350m: 5:14.20 45.76

100m: 1:23.20 44.17 200m: 2:55.42 45.73 300m: 4:28.44 46.07 400m: 5:56.79 42.59

6. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 5:58.64 279
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:08.12 44.91 250m: 3:39.00 44.97 350m: 5:12.91 46.15

100m: 1:23.21 44.46 200m: 2:54.03 45.91 300m: 4:26.76 47.76 400m: 5:58.64 45.73

7. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 6:01.94 272
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:08.00 46.46 250m: 3:42.43 47.63 350m: 5:17.65 47.51

100m: 1:21.54 43.41 200m: 2:54.80 46.80 300m: 4:30.14 47.71 400m: 6:01.94 44.29

8. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 6:10.29 254
50m: 42.57 42.57 150m: 2:15.62 46.48 250m: 3:50.47 47.16 350m: 5:24.40 48.08

100m: 1:29.14 46.57 200m: 3:03.31 47.69 300m: 4:36.32 45.85 400m: 6:10.29 45.89

9. COVIC, Milica 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 6:34.96 209
50m: 41.76 41.76 150m: 2:21.84 50.81 250m: 4:03.70 51.05 350m: 5:46.07 51.34

100m: 1:31.03 49.27 200m: 3:12.65 50.81 300m: 4:54.73 51.03 400m: 6:34.96 48.89

10. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:39.50 202
50m: 43.69 43.69 150m: 2:26.83 52.05 250m: 4:09.36 51.48 350m: 5:51.79 50.29

100m: 1:34.78 51.09 200m: 3:17.88 51.05 300m: 5:01.50 52.14 400m: 6:39.50 47.71

11. CACIC, Helena 08 Vinkovacki Pk 6:41.91 198
50m: 40.20 40.20 150m: 2:34.62 1:01.43 250m: 4:38.84 1:02.19 350m: 6:41.42 1:00.40

100m: 1:33.19 52.99 200m: 3:36.65 1:02.03 300m: 5:41.02 1:02.18 400m: 6:41.91 0.49

DSQ DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015


